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FIG. 240 

Stud Guard
 Triangle Points

#240G

Stud Guard
Twist Points

#245G

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

PART
NUMBER

GAUGE SIZE
WIDTH X LENGTH

STYLE WGT
EACH 
(lbs)

240G
240G
240G

18
18
18

1-1/2 x 3
1-1/2 x 5
1-1/2 x 6

TRIANGLE POINT
TRIANGLE POINT
TRIANGLE POINT

0.06
0.10
0.12

245G
245G

19
19

1-1/2 x 3
1-1/2 x 6

TWIST POINT
TWIST POINT

0.06
0.11

Materials/Finishes: Electro-Galvanized Carbon Steel: Triangle Point (240G)

Variants: Electro-Galvanized Carbon Steel: Twist Point (245G)

Service: Designed to protect piping and electrical lines that pass though 
wood framing from damage due to penetration from drywall or 
other fasteners.  Simple installation with a hammer..

Approvals: N/A
Ordering: Specify size & figure number. 

Notes: N/A
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